
CON-03-0011 (2018/2019) 

 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO PROVIDE LEANERSHIP PROGRAMME ON FURTHER 

EDUCATION AND TRAINING CERTIFICATE: FILM AND TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS L4 SAQA ID 

61450:32 PARICIPANTS 

A non-refundable tender deposit of R 100 (One hundred Rand) payable by cash is required on 

collection PER Tender Document. 

Bid documents shall be made available on Friday, 15 March 2019, from the office listed below during 

the following hours: Monday to Friday 08h00 to 12h45 and 13h30 to 15h30. No documents will be 

available or issued at the Briefing Session and should, therefore, be collected timeously beforehand.:  

 

POLOKWANE: 

Mr L Mahloromela/ Ms T Motiang 

70 Hans Van Rensburg Street, ABSA building, Polokwane 

Tel No. 015 230 5000 

Fax No. 015 230 5000 

E-mail. Leshoka.Mahloromela@drdlr.gov.za/ Tshegofatso.Motiang@drdlr.gv.za 

                           

ENQUIRIES – TECHNICAL RELATED: 

Department of Rural Development and Land Reform 

Ms Teffu AM 

Tel No. 015 230 5011 

E-mail. tefu.mokorwane@drdlr.gov.za 

 

ENQUIRIES – SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT RELATED:  

Mr L Mahloromela/ Ms T Motiang                                                                                                                         

Tel No. 015 230 5000                                

 

 



A COMPULSORY briefing session will be held as follows: 

Date: Thursday, 21 March 2019 

Time: 11:00 

Venue: A COMPULSORY TENDER CLARIFICATION MEETING will be held on Thursday, 21 March 2019 

at 11H00 at 70 Hans Van Rensburg Street, Absa Building, Polokwane 

Closing date :Friday, 04 April 2019 at 11h00:  

 Department of Rural Development and Land Reform: LIMPOPO Provincial Shared Services Centre 

 70 Hans van Rensburg Street 

Absa Building (First Floor) 

Polokwane 

0700 

SUBMITTING OF TENDERS – PLEASE NOTE: Tenders can only be submitted in the Tender Box in 

POLOKWANE 

_____________________________________________________________ 


